Euroload Changeover Switches find a wide application scope wherever the reliability of electrical supply from the utilities is low
and are used in lighting/motor circuits wherever continuity of supply is necessary, for switching to an alternative source from
main supply and vice versa. They are switch disconnectors with independent manual operation capable of making, carrying and
breaking currents under normal circuit conditions which may include operating overload conditions and also carrying currents
under specified abnormal circuit conditions such as those of short circuit for a specified time. These switches are modular in
construction, compact in size and suitable for stringent utilization category AC-23A/B.
Range:
40A to 3150A in 7 frame sizes in 4 Pole

Overall Dimensions H X W X D	 	 mm	 	                            136.5 X 144 X 158
Weight            Open Execution	 	 kg.	 1.5	 1.5	 1.6	 1.6
                      In Enclosure		  kg.	 4.5	 4.5	 4.6	 4.6
Changeover Switch
84
Havells
Exploded View of Euroload Changeover
Changeover Switch
85
Havells
Size 00
Dimensions (in mm) - Open Execution
Dimensions (in mm) - in Enclosure
Current 	 Open Execution	 In Enclosure
Rating (A)	 Cat. No.	 Cat. No.
040	 IHCNFO0040	 IHCNFE0040
063	 IHCNFO0063	 IHCNFE0063
080	 IHCNFO0080	 IHCNFE0080
100	 IHCNFO0100	 IHCNFE0100
Current (A)	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G	 H	 J	 Q	 R	 S	 T	 U	 V
040A	 144	 128	 94.5	 111.0	 96.5	 126.5	 12.0	 25.5	 21.0	 125.0	 26.5	 51.0	 2.5	 156.0	 44.0
063A	 144	 128	 94.5	 111.0	 96.5	 126.5	 12.0	 25.5	 21.0	 125.0	 26.5	 51.0	 2.5	 156.0	 44.0
080A	 144	 128	 94.5	 111.0	 106.5	 136.5	 12.0	 25.5	 21.0	 125.0	 26.5	 51.0	 2.5	 156.0	 44.0
100A	 144	 128	 94.5	 111.0	 106.5	 136.5	 12.0	 25.5	 21.0	 125.0	 26.5	 51.0	 2.5	 156.0	 44.0
Current (A)	 Cat No.	 L	 M	 N	 O	 P	 W
040A	 IHCNFE0040	 210	 160	 200	 256	 5	 165
063A	 IHCNFE0063	 210	 160	 200	 256	 5	 165
080A	 IHCNFE0080	 210	 160	 200	 256	 5	 165
100A	 IHCNFE0100	 210	 160	 200	 256	 5	 165